
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385

To: Commissioners’ Court
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: July 6, 2020
Subject: Change Order No. 1: Construction, North Employee Door Repairs, Steindam Courts Building –

Nouveau Construction and Technology Services L.P.

FYI to Commissioners’ Court for Change Order No. 1 to Nouveau Construction and Technology Services L.P. for 
Construction, North Employee Door Repairs, Steindam Courts Building to extend the project completion date by one 
hundred two calendar days to allow lead time for materials per change order request by Nouveau Construction and 
Technology Services L.P. dated July 2, 2020. Original project completion date: August 16, 2020. New project 
completion date: November 13, 2020.

Total for this Change Order – $0.00 or 0% of contract
Total Change Orders for the Project - $0.00

Thank you,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects


